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Urban	Forestry	Consultant	
Kami	Marsh,	UA	Extension	Service	
110	South	Amity	Rd.	
Conway,	AR	72032	
Office:	501‐329‐8344	
Cell:	308‐750‐4468	personal	
Cell:501‐749‐8924	work	
kmarsh@uaex.edu	
	
Conway	Area	Chamber	Member		
Tonya	Musial**	
38	Lakeview	Dr.	
Conway,	AR	72032	
Home:	501‐329‐5080	
Work:501‐339‐7483	
tmusia@acxiom.com	
Term	Expires:	2016	*Second	Term	
				
Business	Owner	Member		
Dustin	Botsford***	
Mobile:	501‐733‐6628	
dlb0300u@gmail.com	
Term	Expires:	2017	
	
Conway	Corp	Employee	Member	
Jim	Isom	
3342	Chimney	Rock	
Conway,	AR	72034	
Work:	501‐450‐6065	
Cell:	501‐339‐5903	
jim.isom@conwaycorp.com	
Term	Expires:	2017	*Second	Term	
	
Professional	Horticulturist	Member	
vacant	
	
	
	
	
	
City	Department		
Derek	Cox	
10	Lower	Ridge	Rd	
Conway	AR	72032	
Derek.cox@cityofconway.org	
Mobile	501‐472‐7294	
Term	Expires:	2016	
	
	

Members	at	Large:		
Barbara	Watkins	
520	Windmill	Circle	
Conway	Ar	72034	
Home:	501‐327‐0750	
Cell:	501‐908‐9892	
Jimandbarb@conwaycorp.net	
Term	Expires:	2018	*Second	Term	
	
Gary	Conley	
3003	Eggman	Lane	
Conway	Ar	72034	
501‐327‐3497	
Term	Expires:	2018	*Second	Term	
	
Rhiannon	Botsford	
2825	Pebble	Beach	Rd	Apt.	3	
Conway,	AR	72034	
Cell:	8709181359	
nikirhi@hotmail.com	
Term	Expires:	2018		
	
William	Meriwether	
1711	College	Ave.		
Conway,	Ar	72034	
Cell:	501‐733‐1382	
Term	Expires:	2019	
	
	
*	(Chair)‐‐	
**	(Secretary)	Tonya	
***	(Media	)	Dustin	&	Rhiannon	
	



Friends	of	the	Tree	Board	
	
Tom	Poe	
1301	Main	Street		
Conway	AR.	72034	
Office:	501‐327‐6811	
Mobile:	501‐450‐2626	
tpoe@lenderstitle.com	
	
	
Roy	Martin	
2191	Blackberry	lane	
Conway	AR	72034	
Home:	501‐327‐4220	
Cell:	501‐450‐0955	
r.martin@conwaycorp.net	
	
Wes	Craiglow,	Planning	Department	
2014	Simms	St	
Conway	AR	72034	
Office:	501‐450‐6105	
wes.craiglow@cityofconway.org	
	
Sandra	Hudson	
5210	Stockton	Road		
Conway	AR	72034		
Home:	501‐339‐1744		
slh@conwaycorp.net	
	
Jeff	Allender		
37	Cumberland	Park		
Conway	AR	72034		
Home:	501‐336‐0557		
Work:	501‐450‐5641		
jeffa@uca.edu	
	
Alton	Freyburger	
51	Bluebird	Lane		
Conway,	AR	72032	
Home:	501‐472‐3940	
Work:	501‐327‐3104	
Alton.Freyburger@southernstarconcrete.com	
	
Ben	Griffin	
1	Rockefeller	Dr.	
Morrilton,	AR	72110	
Home:	870‐904‐1752	
Work:	501‐727‐6244	
bkgriffin8830@muleriders.saumag.edu	
	
	
	
	

Mason	Thomas	
2585	Krystal	Kreek	
Conway,	AR	72032	
Home:	870‐692‐8247	
Sports_dude_84@yahoo.com	
	
Charlotte	Nabholz	
Keep	Faulkner	County	Beautiful	
charnab@conwaycorp.net	
	
Kim	Williams	
Keep	Faulkner	County	Beautiful	–Chair	
kim@conwayarkansas.org	
	
Ken	Coley	
Arkansas	Forestry	
742‐5446	
Cell	207‐1458	
Kenneth.coley@arkansas.gov	
		
Tony	Togni	
411	Oliver	St	
Conway,	AR	
Cell:	501‐339‐4933	
Tony.togni@yahoo.com	
	
Christopher	Haggins	
47	Center	Rd	
Mayflower,	AR	72106	
501‐499‐5407	
haggins_c@yahoo.com	
	
	
Brad	Kossover	
brad@greencartdeli.com	
800‐605‐6030	
	
Matthew	Iesue	
1833	Johnston	Ave	
Conway,	AR		72032	
IesueM@yahoo.com	
501‐470‐6622	
	
Dana	Bledsoe	
dbledsoe1@cub.uca.edu	
	
Alison	Litchy	
Forestry	commission	
Alison.litchy@arkansas.gov	



Maegan	Bell	
maeganbell@live.com	
501‐804‐7241	
	
Janet	Tobias	
tobey@conwaycorp.net	
501‐470‐6767	
	
Richard	Graff	
3640	Butterfly	Drive	
Conway,	AR	72034	
Work:	501‐733‐1733	
Mobile:	501‐329‐1558	
rgraff@tokusenusa.com	
	
Joyce	Hardin	
1215	Hunter	St	
Conway,	AR	72032	
Mobile:	501‐470‐8290	
Home:	501‐336‐8709	
hardin@hendrix.edu	
	
Allie	Harrison	
3425	Bay	Berry	Rd	
Conway,	AR	72034	
Home:	501‐470‐8179	
Work:	501‐342‐7225	
allie.harrison@conwaycorp.net	
	
Junior	Storie	
130	Las	Colinas	
Conway,	AR	72034	
Home:	501‐450‐7563	
Work:	501‐730‐2722	
turfguy2@sbcglobal.net	
	
Randy	Romeo	
1	Sherwood	Drive		
Conway	AR	72034		
Mobile:	501‐733‐6701		
romeo1224@gmail.com	
	
Barry	Williams*	
170	Commerce	Rd.	
Bldg.	201	
Conway	Ar	72034	
501‐590‐9590	cell	
501‐328‐3316	work	
Barry.williams@craftontull.com	
	
	
	
	
	

Jim	Elliot	
10	Lower	Ridge	Rd	
Conway	AR	72032	
Jim.elliot@cityofconway.org	
Mobile	501‐733‐4279	
Office	501‐450‐6186	
	
	
Ouida	Wright		
1170	Winfield	Street		
Conway	AR	72032		
Home:	501‐329‐9334	
Mobile:	501‐730‐3292		
ouida.wright@conwaycorp.net	
	
Trey	Massingill***	
1404	Caldwell	St	
Apt	12	
Conway,	AR	72034	
Home:	501‐613‐3832	
Work:	501‐342‐3173	
Trey.massingill@gmail.com	
	
Butch	Robinson	
Arkansas	Forestry	Commission	
Charles.m.robinson@arkansas.gov	
	
Betsy	Gillaspy‐Williams	
2570	Zoysia	Lane	
Conway,	AR	72034	
Home:	501‐499‐6660	
Cell:	479‐857‐3944	
cwill3944@gmail.com	
	
	
	


